LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.
StandNr: 10

Schmidt, Norbert #601490070

StartNr: 170
25. Februar 2024 13:56

SchV Ahrensfelde

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

270.4

(256)

88.7 92.8 88.9
3 157 5 0 0 0 0 0 O

1

994 (9.), 880 (21.), 843 (6.)

101.8 (10.), 220.4 (13.), 244.4 (20.)
0.26 mm rechts, 0.29 mm tief

3.81, horizontal: 3.94, vertikal: 3.68

Serie 1:
94—
761

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.2%
99—~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
7.4~
991X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

8.7 9.0~
9.3\ 9.5~

101.8 (10.), 368.6 (8.), 395.1 (1.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.10 mm tief
4.27, horizontal: 4.23, vertikal: 4.30

9.8/ 10.1 ¢
9.3X% 9.7~

220.4 (13.), 244.4 (20.), 266.7 (16.)
1.16 mm rechts, 0.25 mm hoch
3.35, horizontal: 3.80, vertikal: 2.82

9.3~ 9.4%
8.4~ 8.7 4
257.1 (26.), 362.2 (29.), 363.6 (25.)

0.87 mm links, 1.04 mm tief
3.95, horizontal: 3.90, vertikal: 4.01

8.4\
7.0~

7.8
8.4~

8.9~
9.5\

9.3 \
10.5*

9.6~
10.0 ¥

954
7.9\



